WP Men’s Seniors IPT 25/26

Minimum Age: 50 | Maximum Age: No Restriction | No of Counting Rounds: Best 80% | Min Number Rounds: 10 Played | DNQ below min Events: Yes | Gender: Male
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Greg Woodbridge
Riaan Lewis

Weyers Janse van Rensburg

Cameron Johnston
Robert Oosthuizen
Jonathan Bernard
Ralph Fransman
Craig Poulton
Duane Fisher

Tony Louw

Brian Mampies

Neil Campbell
Hennie Walters
Matt Demery

Deon Brown

Elias Steenkamp
Jean Kotze

Herman September
Ludwig Schreuder
Samuel Houlie
Garreth Neville Johnston
Herman Rheeder
Deon de Villiers
Edmund Francis
Jurie Geldenhuys
Shane Howe

Henry Trevena
Nigel Pillay

Dirk van der Merwe
Tim Henshall

Giles Buchanan
Dave Tennick
Rizaah Scott

lain Brodie

Grant Stephen Knowles
Trevor Smith
George (Snr) Herman
Richard Brooker
Nicholas Wallander
Greg Scrace

Marius Lourens
Dudley Rosier

Last Tournament Added: Strand Open

Atlantic Beach Links

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club
Somerset West Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Royal Cape Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Somerset West Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Rondebosch Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Durbanville Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Rondebosch Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Bellville Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club
Milnerton Golf Club

Somerset West Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Steenberg Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Parow Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Royal Cape Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club

Erinvale Golf Club

Erinvale Golf Club

Westlake Golf Club
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Avg Gross Diff of

Lowest 80%
Rounds

-1,41
-0,89
-0,32
-0,21
-0,15
-0,05
0,23
0,31
0,35
0,36
0,51
0,59
0,83
0,83
0,84
1,00
1,17
1,47
1,54
1,70
1,83
1,89
1,91
2,00
2,04
2,31
2,83
2,90
3,00
3,12
3,31
3,32
3,44
4,03
4,24
4,31
4,53
4,76
4,93
5,28
5,59
5,85
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K'J van Wouw
Hugo Calitz
Thomas Schimetzek
Raymond Dodgen
Lucas De Swardt
Tiekie Du Plessis
Donavon Dawson
Gerry Botoulas
Wayne Klaver
Gaamiem Thebus
Dennis Roos
Gabriel Barnard
Steve Avis
Zafrullah Adam
James Robert Grant Lewis
P Wagenaar
Phillipus Niemandt
Michael Chemaly
Lukas Lonte
Michael Wilson
Deon Du Plessis
Leon Louw

Denis Day

Derek Oelofse

R Camara

Derek Lloyd

Colin Robert Mchardy
Craig Duncan
David Ackermann
Fergus D

Alan Pearson

Glen Hatt

Neil Arthur Perich
Andre Rossouw
Mohamed Suliman
Paul Woods

Lionel Atson
Jerome Gabriels
Fernando Louw
Joseph Rhode
Casparus Viljoen
Peter Waison
Julian Visser

Joe Jozephs

Ulric Van Rooyen
Kevin Bence
Hashiem Saban
Simon Gurr

David Odendaal

Milnerton Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Milnerton Golf Club
Parow Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club

King David Country Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Durbanville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Rondebosch Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Parow Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links
Durbanville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Clovelly Country Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Simons Town Country Club
Erinvale Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Parow Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Cape Peninsula Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Atlantis Golf Club
Atlantis Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Atlantis Golf Club

Royal Cape Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links
Cape Peninsula Golf Club
Bellville Golf Club

Cape Peninsula Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
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65
56
60
59
58
66
58
63
63
59
53
63

59
69
58
52
62
56
68
71
64
64
61
67
58
66

70
62
54
54
59
68
54
57
52
62
52
66
65
67
57
57
55
65
52

5,86
6,15
6,46
6,49
6,66
6,83
6,99
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,02
7,47
7,60
7,70
7,93
8,33
8,46
8,70
8,93
8,93
9,00
9,23
9,60
9,93
9,97
10,00
10,29
10,55
10,60
10,93
11,06
11,47
11,55
11,95
12,53
13,00
13,00
14,00
14,70
14,82
14,93
15,29
15,47
16,00
16,00
16,19
16,47
17,50
20,00
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Peter Walter Troesch
Hendrik Pieters

Mike Krumbock
Trevor Gray

Enrico Ricardo Johnson
Marlon Heynes

Bryan Paul Martin
Ponki Alfred Holani

Atlantic Beach Links
Somerset West Golf Club
Clovelly Country Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Kuils River Golf Club
Milnerton Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links

57
61
63
63
64
58
63
70

20,83
21,00
21,55
21,93
22,28
23,00
23,55
27,56

N R RPN R R R R



