

## WP Men's Seniors IPT 25/26

Minimum Age: 50 | Maximum Age: No Restriction | No of Counting Rounds: Best 80% | Min Number Rounds: 10 Played | DNQ below min Events: Yes | Gender: Male

Last Tournament Added: Strand Open

Pos	Player	Club	Age	Avg Gross Diff of Lowest 80% Rounds	Events
1	Greg Woodbridge	Atlantic Beach Links	58	-1,41	15
2	Riaan Lewis	King David Mowbray Golf Club	52	-0,89	11
3	Weyers Janse van Rensburg	Milnerton Golf Club	53	-0,32	20
4	Cameron Johnston	King David Mowbray Golf Club	56	-0,21	10
DNQ	Robert Oosthuizen	Bellville Golf Club	53	-0,15	4
DNQ	Jonathan Bernard	Clovelly Country Club	60	-0,05	5
5	Ralph Fransman	Somerset West Golf Club	63	0,23	14
6	Craig Poulton	King David Mowbray Golf Club	62	0,31	13
7	Duane Fisher	Royal Cape Golf Club	56	0,35	20
DNQ	Tony Louw	Atlantic Beach Links	64	0,36	6
8	Brian Mampies	Royal Cape Golf Club	66	0,51	13
DNQ	Neil Campbell	Westlake Golf Club	54	0,59	2
9	Hennie Walters	Bellville Golf Club	54	0,83	18
DNQ	Matt Demery	Atlantic Beach Links	57	0,83	4
10	Deon Brown	Somerset West Golf Club	57	0,84	14
DNQ	Elias Steenkamp	Durbanville Golf Club		1,00	2
11	Jean Kotze	Bellville Golf Club	55	1,17	10
DNQ	Herman September	King David Mowbray Golf Club	74	1,47	2
DNQ	Ludwig Schreuder	Bellville Golf Club	53	1,54	8
DNQ	Samuel Houlie	Rondebosch Golf Club	58	1,70	1
DNQ	Garreth Neville Johnston	Milnerton Golf Club	52	1,83	6
12	Herman Rheeder	Atlantic Beach Links	59	1,89	16
DNQ	Deon de Villiers	Durbanville Golf Club	58	1,91	8
DNQ	Edmund Francis	King David Mowbray Golf Club	53	2,00	1
13	Jurie Geldenhuys	Bellville Golf Club	59	2,04	17
DNQ	Shane Howe	Rondebosch Golf Club	51	2,31	7
14	Henry Trevena	Royal Cape Golf Club	72	2,83	21
15	Nigel Pillay	Atlantic Beach Links	54	2,90	23
16	Dirk van der Merwe	Bellville Golf Club	64	3,00	14
DNQ	Tim Henshall	Clovelly Country Club	54	3,12	7
DNQ	Giles Buchanan	Milnerton Golf Club	59	3,31	7
DNQ	Dave Tennick	Somerset West Golf Club	64	3,32	4
DNQ	Rizaah Scott	Royal Cape Golf Club	53	3,44	3
DNQ	Iain Brodie	Steenberg Golf Club	68	4,03	3
DNQ	Grant Stephen Knowles	Atlantic Beach Links	55	4,24	7
DNQ	Trevor Smith	Parow Golf Club	66	4,31	6
DNQ	George (Snr) Herman	Atlantic Beach Links	59	4,53	3
17	Richard Brooker	Royal Cape Golf Club	68	4,76	16
DNQ	Nicholas Wallander	Westlake Golf Club	53	4,93	1
DNQ	Greg Scrace	Erinvale Golf Club	56	5,28	6
DNQ	Marius Lourens	Erinvale Golf Club	58	5,59	4
DNQ	Dudley Rosier	Westlake Golf Club	67	5,85	3

18	K J van Wouw	Milnerton Golf Club	63	5,86	15
DNQ	Hugo Calitz	Durbanville Golf Club	61	6,15	7
DNQ	Thomas Schimetzek	Somerset West Golf Club	65	6,46	6
DNQ	Raymond Dodgen	Atlantic Beach Links	56	6,49	4
DNQ	Lucas De Swardt	Milnerton Golf Club	60	6,66	7
DNQ	Tiekie Du Plessis	Parow Golf Club	59	6,83	1
DNQ	Donavon Dawson	Milnerton Golf Club	58	6,99	6
DNQ	Gerry Botoulas	King David Country Club	66	7,00	1
DNQ	Wayne Klaver	Durbanville Golf Club	58	7,00	1
DNQ	Gaamiem Thebus	Rondebosch Golf Club	63	7,00	8
DNQ	Dennis Roos	Atlantic Beach Links	63	7,02	4
DNQ	Gabriel Barnard	Durbanville Golf Club	59	7,47	3
DNQ	Steve Avis	Atlantic Beach Links	53	7,60	7
DNQ	Zafrullah Adam	Rondebosch Golf Club	63	7,70	1
DNQ	James Robert Grant Lewis	Royal Cape Golf Club		7,93	1
DNQ	P Wagenaar	Parow Golf Club	59	8,33	3
DNQ	Phillipus Niemandt	Atlantic Beach Links	69	8,46	1
DNQ	Michael Chemaly	Durbanville Golf Club	58	8,70	1
DNQ	Lukas Lonte	Atlantic Beach Links	52	8,93	1
DNQ	Michael Wilson	Clovelly Country Club	62	8,93	1
DNQ	Deon Du Plessis	Durbanville Golf Club	56	9,00	1
DNQ	Leon Louw	Milnerton Golf Club	68	9,23	2
DNQ	Denis Day	Royal Cape Golf Club	71	9,60	1
DNQ	Derek Oelofse	Durbanville Golf Club	64	9,93	1
DNQ	R Camara	Bellville Golf Club	64	9,97	2
DNQ	Derek Lloyd	Westlake Golf Club	61	10,00	1
DNQ	Colin Robert Mchardy	Simons Town Country Club	67	10,29	4
DNQ	Craig Duncan	Erinvale Golf Club	58	10,55	1
DNQ	David Ackermann	Royal Cape Golf Club	66	10,60	1
DNQ	Fergus D	Royal Cape Golf Club		10,93	1
DNQ	Alan Pearson	Milnerton Golf Club	70	11,06	4
DNQ	Glen Hatt	Atlantic Beach Links	62	11,47	5
DNQ	Neil Arthur Perich	Parow Golf Club	54	11,55	1
DNQ	Andre Rossouw	Somerset West Golf Club	54	11,95	2
DNQ	Mohamed Suliman	Cape Peninsula Golf Club	59	12,53	2
DNQ	Paul Woods	Milnerton Golf Club	68	13,00	1
DNQ	Lionel Atson	Atlantis Golf Club	54	13,00	1
DNQ	Jerome Gabriels	Atlantis Golf Club	57	14,00	1
DNQ	Fernando Louw	Royal Cape Golf Club	52	14,70	7
DNQ	Joseph Rhode	Atlantis Golf Club	62	14,82	2
DNQ	Casparus Viljoen	Royal Cape Golf Club	52	14,93	1
DNQ	Peter Waison	Milnerton Golf Club	66	15,29	2
DNQ	Julian Visser	Bellville Golf Club	65	15,47	2
DNQ	Joe Jozeph	Atlantic Beach Links	67	16,00	1
DNQ	Ulric Van Rooyen	Cape Peninsula Golf Club	57	16,00	1
DNQ	Kevin Bence	Bellville Golf Club	57	16,19	2
DNQ	Hashiem Saban	Cape Peninsula Golf Club	55	16,47	2
DNQ	Simon Gurr	Westlake Golf Club	65	17,50	3
DNQ	David Odendaal	Clovelly Country Club	52	20,00	1

DNQ	Peter Walter Troesch	Atlantic Beach Links	57	20,83	1
DNQ	Hendrik Pieters	Somerset West Golf Club	61	21,00	1
DNQ	Mike Krumbock	Clovelly Country Club	63	21,55	1
DNQ	Trevor Gray	Milnerton Golf Club	63	21,93	1
DNQ	Enrico Ricardo Johnson	Somerset West Golf Club	64	22,28	2
DNQ	Marlon Heynes	Kuils River Golf Club	58	23,00	1
DNQ	Bryan Paul Martin	Milnerton Golf Club	63	23,55	1
DNQ	Ponki Alfred Holani	Atlantic Beach Links	70	27,56	2